Kasalar

Uriin

FRISBY FC-2720B 300W TOWER KASA

FRISBY FC-2715B 300W mATX KASA

FRISBY FC-2910B 300W 120MM FAN ATX KASA

VENTO VS118S 300W MICRO ATX KASA

FRISBY FC-S6020B 300W KULPLU SLIM TOWER KASA

FRISBY FC-S6040B 300W KULPLU SLIM TOWER KASA

VENTO CIO TML117 300W MICRO ATX KASA

FRISBY FC-2710B 300W mATX KASA

EVEREST MINION MESH PEAK 300W 2* 12cm

RAINBOW KASA

HIPER K-730 300W 8CM FAN ATX KASA

EVEREST 318B 300W ATX KASA

FRISBY FC-S6305B SLIM KASA TFX 300W

W H-N=2 R XX 3 BN X

Marka

Frisby

Frisby

Frisby

Vento

Frisby

Frisby

Vento

Frisby

Everest

Hiper

Everest

Frisby

Stok

10+

10+

10+

10+

5+

Fiyat

30,19

30,45

37,80

38,85

40,95

44,63

48,30

30,45

31,50

32,55

34,65

39,90

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb



. FRISBY FC-2940B 300W 120MM FAN ATX KASA Frisby 0 40,95 USD

VENTO VS114F 300W MID TOWER KASA Vento 0 57,75 USD

VENTO TA-K61 450W KASA Vento 0 72,45 USD



